
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

PIC
1
1
1
1
2

Entry
N
N
N
N
B

No.
27

4
15
62
26

Class
GT2
T1
GT3
T2
T2

Name
Jim Valdez
Michael Pettiford
Jim Speights
James Leithauser
Daniel Spirek

Hometown
Denver CO
Louisville CO
San Antonio TX
Westminster CO
Parker CO

Reg
Colo
Colo
Almo
Colo
Colo

Mem
98839
149585
317705
74
313472

Make
06 BMW E46
02 Chevrolet Corvette Z
Mazda Miata
07 BMW MZ4
07 BMW Z4 M

Sponsor
Valdez Motorsports
GO 4 IT Racing Schools/Hoosier T
IHS Racing
Alpine Motorsports
Alpine Autosport

Laps
35
35
35
34
33

Best Tm
1:01.022
1:01.978
1:02.913
1:05.439
1:05.537

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Overall Racetime: 37:02.794

Printed: 5/27/2012 10:49:13 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: John Frank

Chief Steward: Anne Christian

Chairman SOM: Bob Eddy

National 12-N-2013-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  CDR SCCA

Margin of Victory

31.729

Avg. Speed

73.691

Best Lap Tm

1:01.022

Best Speed

76.694

Best Lap by

27 - Jim Valdez

Rock The Peak - National

Group 3

Race

Race (35 Laps) started at 14:29:37

Pikes Peak Internat Raceway 1.300 Miles

5/27/2012 03:10 PM

Rock the Peak Double Rational
Hosted by Continental Divide Region SCCA

Official Results


