

Rock the Peak Double Rational Hosted by Continental Divide Region SCCA Official Results



Sorted on Laps Rock The Peak - National

Group 3

Pikes Peak Internat Raceway 1.300 Miles

Race

5/27/2012 03:10 PM

Race (35 Laps) started at 14:29:37

Pos	PIC	Entry	No.	Class	Name	Hometown	Reg	Mem	Make	Sponsor	Laps	Best Tm
1	1	N	27	GT2	Jim Valdez	Denver CO	Colo	98839	06 BMW E46	Valdez Motorsports	35	1:01.022
2	1	N	4	T1	Michael Pettiford	Louisville CO	Colo	149585	02 Chevrolet Corvette Z	GO 4 IT Racing Schools/Hoosier T	35	1:01.978
3	1	N	15	GT3	Jim Speights	San Antonio TX	Almo	317705	Mazda Miata	IHS Racing	35	1:02.913
4	1	N	62	T2	James Leithauser	Westminster CO	Colo	74	07 BMW MZ4	Alpine Motorsports	34	1:05.439
5	2	В	26	T2	Daniel Spirek	Parker CO	Colo	313472	07 BMW Z4 M	Alpine Autosport	33	1:05.537

Announcements

Overall Racetime: 37:02.794

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
31.729	73.691	1:01.022	76.694	27 - Jim Valdez	
Chief of Timing & So		Orbits			

Martings

Chief of Timing & Scoring: John Frank Chief Steward: Anne Christian

Printed: 5/27/2012 10:49:13 PM

Chairman SOM: Bob Eddy National 12-N-2013-S

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: CDR SCCA